
AddUeVV: K RaQch AUeQa - 180 MRQk LaQe, MW HXQWeU, NSW
DaWeV: MRQda\ 28Wh JXQe 2021 - SaWXUda\ 3Ud JXl\ 2021
Email: QVZUha@gmail.cRm
CRQWacWV:  ClXb SecUeWaU\ - Reece TUXemaQ 0401 310 092
JXdgeV: AQWhRQ\ RRVV aQd Pamela SSRkeV
EQWUieV ClRVe: Monda\ 21st June 2021 @ 10pm

ShRZ MaQageU: RRbeUW LaZVRQ
ShRZ ReSUeVeQWaWiYe: MaWWheZ ChaUleV
ShRZ SecUeWaU\: SheUU\ SaVgeV & WeQd\ O·SXlliYaQ

ShoZ Submission Jot Form ⇩

https://form.jotform.com/211247838108052

Paid Times submission Jot Form ⇩

https://form.jotform.com/211318045797055



SUNDAY 27TH JUNE 2021

BUMP IN

MONDAY 28TH JUNE 2021
Open Pen: 4am - 7.30am // After shoZ and paid times end open pen Zill commence
ShoZ Start: 8am
Lunch Break: 12pm - 1pm
Paid Time: TBA
SaORRQ BaU: STITCH EM ON WELCOME PARTY

ClaVV ClaVV PaWWeUQ PUi]e MRQe\ EQWU\ Fee JXdgeV
Fee

1 NSWRHA TUaiQiQg ClaVV 6 NR PUeVeQWaWiRQ $20 -
2 NSWRHA TZR HaQded RRRkie 2 PUi]eV $20 $20

3 NSWRHA ShRUW SWiUUXS �
NSWRHA Lead LiQe � A PUi]eV

PUi]eV
$10
$10

NIL
NIL

� WR be UXQ cRQcXUUeQWl\

TUESDAY 29TH JUNE 2021
Open Pen: TBA
ShoZ Start: TBA
Lunch Break: 12Sm - 1Sm
Paid Time: TBA
Futurit\ Paid Times: TBA
SaORRQ BaU: TRIVIA NIGHT fURP 7SP

ClaVV ClaVV PaWWeUQ PUi]e MRQe\ EQWU\
Fee

JXdgeV
Fee VideR Fee

4

NSWRHA
MACARTHUR STOCKFEEDS & RURAL SUPPLIES PRESENTS:

NRYice HRUVe OSeQ LeYel 1 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe OSeQ LeYel 2 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe OSeQ LeYel 3 � NRHA

THE AGENCY PRESENTS:
NRYice HRUVe NRQ PUR LeYel 1 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe NRQ PUR LeYel 2 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe NRQ PUR LeYel 3 � NRHA

OCEANIA QUALIFIER
NRYice HRUVe OSeQ LeYel 1 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe OSeQ LeYel 2 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe OSeQ LeYel 3 � NRHA

NRYice HRUVe NRQ PUR LeYel 1 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe NRQ PUR LeYel 2 � NRHA
NRYice HRUVe NRQ PUR LeYel 3 � NRHA

4

JackSRW
$200 + 50% added
$300 + 50% added

JackSRW
$200 + 50% added
$300 + 50% added

JackSRW
$200 + 50% added
$300 + 50% added

JackSRW
$200 + 50% added
$300 + 50% added

$25
$25
$30

$25
$25
$30

$20
$20
$30
$20
$20
$30

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

5 NSWRHA PaUa ReiQiQg � NRHA B PUi]eV $20 $10 $20



6

NSWRHA
Ariat RRRkie PURfeVViRQal � NRHA

Rockin W Ranch LimiWed OSeQ � NRHA
OCEANIA QUALIFIER

RRRkie PURfeVViRQal � NRHA
LimiWed OSeQ � NRHA

6

$200 + 50% added
$200 + 50% added

$200 + 50% added
$200 + 50% added

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

7

Simpl\ Sensational Garlands 3\U Old SQaffle BiW FXWXUiW\ OSeQ �
NRHA

LaZson Performance Horses 3\U Old SQaffle BiW FXWXUiW\ NRQ-PUR
� NRHA

1 $325 + 50% added
$325 + 50% added

$32.50
$32.50

$20
$20

$20
$20

� WR be UXQ cRQcXUUeQWl\

WEDNESDAY 30TH JUNE  2021
Open Pen TBA
ShoZ Start: TBA
Lunch Break: 12Sm - 1Sm
Paid Time: TBA
Derb\ Paid Times: TBA
SaORRQ BaU: POPCORN & MOVIE NIGHT

ClaVV ClaVV PaWWeUQ PUi]e MRQe\ EQWU\ Fee JXdgeV
Fee VideR Fee

8
TUFF ROCK PRESENTS:

NSWRHA SQaffle BiW HackamRUe 5 & UQdeU OSeQ � NRHA
NSWRHA SQaffle BiW HackamRUe 5 & UQdeU NRQ-PUR � NRHA

16 JackSRW + PUi]eV
JackSRW + PUi]eV

$25
$25

$20
$20

$20
$20

9

NSWRHA
Rockin W Ranch LimiWed NRQ-PUR � NRHA

Living Horse Tails PUime Time NRQ-PUR � NRHA

OCEANIA QUALIFIER
LimiWed NRQ-PUR � NRHA

PUime Time NRQ-PUR � NRHA

14

$200 + 50% added
$200 + 50% added

$200 + 50% added
$200 + 50% added

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

ENTERTAINMENT

10 NSWRHA C\stic Fibrosis - NRQ- PUR 6 $2500 + 1VW BXckle
$100

DRQaWiRQ $20 $20

11

OCEANIA FIRST GO
LeYel 2 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA

LeYel 2 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA

6 COSTS ARE INCLUDED IN THE SECOND GO
AROUND

� WR be UXQ cRQcXUUeQWl\



THURSDAY 1ST JULY 2021
Open Pen: TBA
ShoZ Start: TBA
Lunch Break: 12Sm - 1Sm
Paid Time: TBA
Futurit\ Paid Times: TBA

ClaVV ClaVV PaWWeUQ PUi]e MRQe\ EQWU\ Fee JXdgeV
Fee VideR Fee

12

NSWRHA
Amaroo Equine GUeeQ ReiQeU LeYel 1 � NRHA
Love M\ Horse GUeeQ ReiQeU LeYel 2 � NRHA

OCEANIA
GUeeQ ReiQeU LeYel 1 � NRHA
GUeeQ ReiQeU LeYel 2 � NRHA

13

JackSRW +
PUi]eV

JackSRW +
PUi]eV

1VW BXckle
1VW BXckle

$25
$25

$25
$25

NIL

$20
$20

$20
$20

13

NSWRHA Bob Berg Buckles presents:
YRXWh 13 & < � NRHA

YRXWh 14 - 18 \UV � NRHA
OCEANIA QUALIFIER
YRXWh 13 & < � NRHA

YRXWh 14 - 18 \UV � NRHA

8

1VW BXckle &
PUi]eV

1VW BXckle &
PUi]eV

NIL
NIL

$10
$10

NIL
NIL

NIL

$20
$20

$20
$20

14 NSWRHA OSeQ FUeeVW\le FUee
VW\le

$300 + 50%
added $30 $20 $20

15

OCEANIA FIRST GO
LeYel 2 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA

LeYel 2 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA

9 COSTS ARE INCLUDED IN THE SECOND GO
AROUND

KELATO & PRYDE'S EASIFEED NUTRITION TALK

� WR be UXQ cRQcXUUeQWl\



FRIDAY 2ND JULY 2021
Open Pen: TBA
ShoZ Start: TBA
Lunch Break: 12Sm - 1Sm
Paid Time: TBA
Derb\ Paid Times: TBA

ClaVV ClaVV PaWWeU
Q PUi]e MRQe\ EQWU\

Fee
JXdgeV

Fee
VideR
Fee

16

NSWRHA
JonRob Stud IQWeUmediaWe OSeQ � NRHA

Cussen Advisor\ IQWeUmediaWe NRQ-PUR � NRHA
OCEANIA QUALIFIER

IQWeUmediaWe OSeQ � NRHA
IQWeUmediaWe NRQ-PUR � NRHA

11

$500 + 50% added
$300 + 50% added

$300 + 50% added
$200 + 50% added

$50
$30

$30
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20

17 A]ure Bleu BegiQQeU (NSWRHA) 5A PUi]eV $20 $20 $20

18

NSWRHA
KELATO PRESENTS:

RRRkie LeYel 1 � NRHA
RRRkie LeYel 2 � NRHA

RRRkie TRFAM QXalifieU � NRHA
OCEANIA QUALIFIER

RRRkie LeYel 1 � NRHA
RRRkie LeYel 2 � NRHA

16

JackSRW
JackSRW

NIL

JackSRW
JackSRW

$20
$20
$200

$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20

19

NSWRHA
Pr\de's Easifeed OSeQ � NRHA

Freedom Motors Bo\d Hilton Memorial NRQ-PUR �
NRHA

NRQ-PUR TRFAM QXalifieU � NRHA
OCEANIA QUALIFIER

OSeQ � NRHA
NRQ-PUR � NRHA

16

$3000 + 50% added
$2000 + 50% added

NIL

$500 + 50% added
$400 + 50% added

$300
$200
$200

$50
$40

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20

BREEDERS SHOWCASE

20

NSWRHA
RAVENSWOOD REINERS PRESENTS:

LeYel 2 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA

GENETICALLY GIFTED PRESENTS:
LeYel 2 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 NRQ-PUR 4 \U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA

OCEANIA FINALS
LeYel 2 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 OSeQ 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA

LeYel 2 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 NRQ-PUR 4 \U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 NRQ-PUR 4\U Old FXWXUiW\ � NRHA

10

JackSRW
$750 + 50% added
$4000 + 50% added

JackSRW
$750 + 50% added
$2000 + 50% added

JackSRW
$391.05 + 50% added
$912.45 + 50% added

JackSRW
$391.05 + 50% added
$912.45 + 50% added

$25
$75
$400

$25
$75
$200

$30
$39.10
$91.25

$30
$39.10
$91.25

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

� WR be UXQ cRQcXUUeQWl\



SATURDAY 3RD JULY 2021
Open Pen: TBA
ShoZ Start: TBA
Lunch Break: 12Sm - 1PM
SaORRQ BaU: CORViQg SWaWe VhRZ PaUW\ 2021

ClaVV ClaVV PaWWeUQ PUi]e MRQe\ EQWU\
Fee

JXdgeV
Fee

VideR
Fee

21

OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS FINALS:
ROOKIE 1 & 2

LIMITED NON PRO & OPEN
INTERMEDIATE NON PRO & OPEN

ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL
PRIME TIME NON PRO

YOUTH 13 & <
YOUTH 14-18

NOVICE HORSE OPEN 1, 2 & 3
NOVICE HORSE NON PRO 1, 2 & 3

2

ENTERTAINMENT

22

NSWRHA
Sliding Lodge Foundation Academ\ presents:-

LeYel 2 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA

Not A Bloke on a MoZer presents:-
LeYel 2 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA

OCEANIA FINALS
LeYel 2 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 OSeQ DeUb\ � NRHA

LeYel 2 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 3 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA
LeYel 4 NRQ-PUR DeUb\ � NRHA

5

JackSRW
$750 + 50% added
$4000 + 50% added

JackSRW
$750 + 50% added
$2500 + 50% added

JackSRW
$391.05 + 50% added
912.45 + 50% added

JackSRW
$391.05 + 50% added
912.45 + 50% added

$25
$75
$400

$25
$75
$250

$30
$39.10
$91.25

$30
$39.10
$91.25

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

�  WR be UXQ cRQcXUUeQWl\



SHOW CONDITIONS

Refer also to the NRHA Handbook & NSWRHA rules ZZZ.nsZrha.com.au :

1. EQWUieV aUe WR be UeceiYed QR laWeU WhaQ midQighW MRQda\ 14Wh JXQe 2021. Pa\meQW mXVW be made Yia cUediW caUd,
EFT RU  Pa\Sal.

2. LATE ENTRIES: LaWe eQWUieV Zill be acceSWed fRU QeZ hRUVeV XQWil SXQda\ 20Wh JXQe aQd Zill iQcXU a $50 laWe fee
3. LaWe eQWUieV Zill be acceSWed aW Whe VhRZ ONLY fRU hRUVeV alUead\ eQWeUed iQ Whe VhRZ aQd MUST be UeceiYed iQ

acceSWable RUdeU b\ Whe VhRZ Rffice b\ 5PM Whe da\ SUiRU WR Whe claVV ² a laWe eQWU\ fee Rf $30 SeU hRUVe SeU claVV
aSSlieV. All laWe eQWUieV Zill be Slaced aW Whe WRS Rf Whe dUaZ. PleaVe QRWe WhaW if a UideU iV QRW alUead\ eQWeUed iQ Whe
VhRZ, dRcXmeQWaWiRQ Rf WheiU membeUVhiS & QRQ SUR VWaWXV (if aSSlicable) Zill Qeed WR be VighWed. AQ\ iQcRmSleWe
RU  iQcRUUecW eQWUieV Zill QRW be acceSWed.

4. All cRmSeWiWRUV aUe eligible WR cRmSeWe iQ QRQ-VaQcWiRQed eYeQWV. YRX mXVW hRld eiWheU aQ NSWRHA membeUVhiS RU
NRHA membeUVhiS. ClaVVeV Zill be UXQ aV SeU NSW/NRHA UXleV. TheVe caQ be fRXQd RQ Whe ZZZ.QVZUha.cRm.aX

5. E[hibiWRUV fRU VaQcWiRQed claVVeV: OZQeU/CR RZQeUV aQd UideUV mXVW be cXUUeQW fiQaQcial membeUV Rf NRHA. All
hRUVeV mXVW hRld aQ NRHA cRmSeWiWiRQ liceQVe. If WhiV iV Whe fiUVW Wime \RX haYe VhRZQ ZiWh NSW WhiV VhRZ VeaVRQ a
cRS\ Rf all membeUVhiS caUdV aQd liceQVe mXVW be SURYided.

6. IW iV Whe UideU·V UeVSRQVibiliW\ WR eQVXUe Whe\ haYe checked WheiU cXUUeQW eligibiliW\ VWaWXV fRU claVVeV. FailXUe WR dR VR
ma\ UeVXlW iQ fRUfeiWiQg all eQWU\ mRQieV, SlaciQgV aQd aQ\ ZiQQiQgV.

7. ClaVVeV Zill be RSeUaWed e[clXViYel\ iQ accRUdaQce ZiWh Whe NRHA HaQdbRRk Rf RXleV & RegXlaWiRQV 2021. B\ Za\ Rf
makiQg  aQ eQWU\ \RX aUe aVVXmiQg UeVSRQVibiliW\ fRU aQd biQdiQg RZQeU, UideU aQd/RU ageQW WR Whe WeUmV aQd
cRQdiWiRQV aV VeW RXW iQ Whe 2021 haQdbRRk

8. CRmSeWiWRUV caQ bXmS iQWR K RANCH RQ SXQda\ 27Wh JXQe 2021. CamSiQg aQd VWabliQg Zill be maQaged b\ K
RANCH aQd caQ RQl\ be bRRked WhURXgh QRmiQaWe

9. E[WUa beddiQg Zill be aYailable fRU Vale aW K RaQch. NR RXWVide beddiQg WR be XVed iQ K RaQch VWableV WR miQimiVe
VSUead Rf diVeaVeV.

10. PUi]e MRQe\ Sa\meQWV fRU NRHA VaQcWiRQed claVVeV Zill be iQ accRUdaQce ZiWh NRHA Sa\back VchedXle A aQd B
XQleVV  VWaWed RWheUZiVe aQd Zill cRmSl\ ZiWh all Sa\RXW UXleV RXWliQed iQ Whe 2021 haQdbRRk

11. NSWRHA UeVeUYeV Whe UighW WR chaQge Whe SURgUam aQd mRQieV aW WheiU diVcUeWiRQ aQd ZiWhRXW QRWice.
12. BUeakV aQd claVV cRmmeQcemeQW WimeV ma\ be ameQded aV UeTXiUed b\ Whe cRmmiWWee ZiWhRXW cRQVXlWaWiRQ
13. PleaVe check Said Wime VlRWV aQd RSeQ SeQ WimeV Zhich Zill be SRVWed aW Whe VhRZ Rffice aQd Yia VRcial media

each da\ ² If Whe VhRZ  UXQV laWe, Said Wime VWaUWV Zill be SXVhed back, Whe Vame QXmbeU Rf hRXUV Zill VWill be UXQ.
14. AUeQa maiQWeQaQce Zill be UeYieZed dail\ aQd a SeQ clRVXUe VchedXle Zill be SRVWed iQ Whe Rffice dail\ aQd

maiQWeQaQce Zill be cRQdXcWed aV UeTXiUed, ZheWheU QRWified RU QRW.
15. DRAWS: claVVeV Zill be UXQ aV dUaZQ, ZiWh aQ\ aSSURYed laWe eQWUieV Slaced aW Whe VWaUW Rf Whe claVVeV. IW iV Whe

cRmSeWiWRU'V UeVSRQVibiliW\ WR be aZaUe  Rf aQ\ VcUaWchiQgV befRUe Whem aQd WR be Uead\ fRU WheiU UXQ RQ Wime. FailXUe
WR SUeVeQW WR Whe gaWe maUVhal fRU WheiU  SRViWiRQ iQ Whe dUaZ Zill UeVXlW iQ fRUfeiWiQg WheiU UXQ iQ Whe claVV aQd all
aVVRciaWed feeV. DR QRW haUaVV RU aWWemSW WR SeUVXade Whe gaWe maUVhal.

16. FXWXUiW\: The fXWXUiW\ iV RSeQ WR fRXU \eaU Rld hRUVeV aV Rf 1/8/20  aQd mXVW be UiddeQ RQe haQded iQ a bUidle. PUi]e
mRQe\ Zill be aZaUded fRU all leYelV aV SeU NRHA Sa\back VchedXleV. CRmSeWiWRUV aUe QRW UeTXiUed WR eQWeU all
leYelV, aQd ma\ eQWeU Whe leYelV fRU Zhich Whe\ aUe eligible

17. DeUb\: The deUb\ iV RSeQ WR fiYe, Vi[, VeYeQ & eighW \eaU Rld hRUVeV WR be UiddeQ RQe haQded iQ a bUidle. PUi]e mRQe\
Zill be aZaUded fRU all leYelV aV SeU NRHA Sa\back VchedXleV. CRmSeWiWRUV aUe QRW UeTXiUed WR eQWeU all leYelV, aQd
ma\ eQWeU Whe leYelV fRU Zhich Whe\ aUe eligible

18. FUeeVW\le: RideUV mXVW hRld a cXUUeQW NRHA membeUVhiS aQd hRUVeV mXVW haYe a NRHA cRmSeWiWiRQ liceQVe. TheVe
claVVeV Zill be UXQ iQ accRUdaQce ZiWh Whe NRHA UXle bRRk.

19. CRmSeWiWRUV mXVW VXSSl\ WheiU RZQ mXVic fRU Whe fUeeVW\le, Zhich mXVW be iQ Whe haQdV Rf Whe Rffice VWaff QR laWeU
WhaQ 12Sm ThXUVda\ 1VW JXl\ 2021 iQ liVW fRUm

20. C\VWic FibURViV: ThiV iV a NRQ SaQcWiRQed EYeQW. IW iV a WhiUd SaUW\ fXQdUaiVeU. YRX ma\ RQl\ Uide RQe haQded. NRQ PUR
UideUV RQl\. OSeQ WR bRWh ladieV aQd meQ. ThiV Zill be QRW be jXdged b\ aQ NRHA jXdge

a. Pa\RXW fRU SUi]e mRQe\ Zill be iQ accRUdaQce ZiWh Whe NRHA Sa\back VchedXle B
b. If WheUe iV a Wie fRU fiUVW Slace, WheUe mXVW be a UXQ-Rff WR deWeUmiQe Whe ZiQQeU. If afWeU Whe UXQ Rff WheUe iV a Wie

fRU fiUVW  Slace, Whe ZiQQeU Zill be Whe SeUVRQ ZiWh Whe lRZeVW SeQalW\ SRiQWV aV deWeUmiQed b\ Whe jXdge. ASaUW
fURm Whe abRYe all RWheU NRHA RXleV aSSl\

21. OQl\ RQe YideR aQd jXdge·V fee aSSlieV fRU cRQcXUUeQW claVVeV.
22. AQ admiQ fee iV Sa\able fRU all hRUVe aQd UideU cRmbiQaWiRQV.
23. HRUVeV WhaW aUe eQWeUed fRU bRWh eYeQWV iQ cRQcXUUeQW UXQ claVVeV Zill RQl\ haYe RQe UXQ aQd Whe VcRUe Zill cRXQW fRU

all  claVVeV iQ Whe cRQcXUUeQW eYeQW.



24. PhRWRgUaSh\: The Rfficial ShRWRgUaSheU fRU NSW WiQWeU ShRZ-caWiRQ 2021 SWaWe VhRZ  iV KeQ AQdeUVRQ. NR RWheU
SURfeVViRQal  ShRWRgUaSheU Zill be SeUmiWWed WR VhRRW aQ\ SaUW Rf Whe VhRZ ZiWhRXW KeQ·V aQd Whe cRmmiWWee·V
cRQVeQW.

25. A ma[imXm Rf 4 hRUVeV Zill be allRZed iQ Whe PeQ gaWe ZaUm aUea aW RQce. ThiV Zill be Whe Qe[W 4 hRUVeV fRU Whe
claVV.  PleaVe e[iW Whe gaWe aUea RQce \RXU UXQ iV cRmSleWe. PleaVe eQVXUe WhiV aUea iV fUee fRU ZRUkiQg hRUVeV. TheUe iV
a  deVigQaWed ZaiWiQg aUea if QRW ZRUkiQg. If \RXU UXQ haV cRQclXded, SleaVe leaYe Whe aUea.

26. OSeQ PeQ - NSWRHA WaUm US/ SchRRliQg SRlic\ Zill aSSl\. CiUcleV fRU fiUVW 30 miQV Rf each hRXU  feQciQg/VWRSSiQg fRU
Whe VecRQd 30 miQV Rf each hRXU. CRmSeWiWiRQ QXmbeUV mXVW be ZRUQ iQ all RSeQ SeQ VeVViRQV.

27. SRcial Media PRlic\ ² NSWRHA aQd Whe ShRZ CRmmiWWee VXSSRUW  Whe SRcial Media PRlic\ aQd all eQWUaQWV,
cRmSeWiWRUV, membeUV, affiliaWeV aQd VSecWaWRUV aUe WakeQ WR acceSW  aQd abide b\ WhaW SRlic\

28. EQWeUWaiQmeQW aQd CalcXWWa ² Whe ShRZ CRmmiWWee aUe aUUaQgiQg eQWeUWaiQmeQW bUeakV befRUe each Rf Whe OSeQ
aQd NRQ- PUR DeUb\ aQd Whe OSeQ aQd NRQ-PUR FXWXUiW\. ThaW ma\ iQclXde Whe UXQQiQg Rf a CalcXWWa

29. NSWRHA NRQ MembeUV RU QRQ membeUV Rf RQe Rf Whe affiliaWed RceaQia clXbV mXVW Sa\ a da\ membeUVhiS WR
NSWRHA fRU iQVXUaQce SXUSRVeV, bXW dReV QRW iQclXde eQWU\ fRU NSWRHA HighSRiQWV. A ZaiYeU mXVW be VigQed.

30. NSWRHA highSRiQWV Zill be iQ accRUdaQce ZiWh Whe claVVeV defiQed iQ Whe NSWRHA UXleV.
31. ShRZ maQagemeQW UeVeUYeV Whe UighW WR mRdif\ WhiV VchedXle afWeU acWXal eQWU\ QXmbeUV aUe kQRZQ.
32. CaQcellaWiRQ PRlic\ ² FXll UefXQd fRU a VeW CeUWificaWe RU DRcWRUV CeUWificaWe SURYided SUiRU WR Whe VhRZ. NR UefXQd fRU

caQcellaWiRQV RQ Whe da\ Rf Whe VhRZ.
33. K RaQch ViWe cRQdiWiRQV, DRgV, aQimalV, SeWV: - All dRgV aUe WR be RQ a leaVh aQd QRW allRZed iQVide Whe maiQ

bXildiQg, iQ  Whe baU aUea RU QeaU Whe aUeQa RU gUaQdVWaQdV.
34. All bXildiQgV aUe NO SMOKING ZONES iQclXdiQg Whe SWableV , AUeQa ,WeVWeUQ SWRUe aQd SeaWiQg AUeaV.
35. The SlacemeQW RU affi[iQg Rf adYeUWiViQg maWeUial (iQclXdiQg SRVWeUV), RWheU WhaQ RQ PXblic NRWice bRaUdV Zhich aUe

fRU  WhiV SXUSRVe, iV QRW SeUmiWWed ZiWhRXW SUiRU aSSURYal b\ K RaQch MaQagemeQW TheUe Vhall be QR WeQWV allRZed
RQ ViWe

36. The cRmmiWWee iV cRQVciRXV abRXW Whe VafeW\ Rf RXU \RXWh UideUV. YRXWh UideUV mXVW;  ZeaU a helmeW. If a \RXWh UideU
ZiVheV WR ZeaU a cRZbR\ haW, SaUeQW·V cRQVeQW mXVW be SURYided WR Whe cRmmiWWee iQ ZUiWiQg SUiRU WR Whe claVV
beiQg held



NSW Reining Horse Association 2021 Futurit\ Pattern is;

PATTERN 10



NSW Reining Horse Association Derb\ Pattern is;

PATTERN 5


